CHIJ Our Lady of the Nativity

1257 Upper Serangoon Road Singapore 534793
o Tel: 6385 2455 ® Fax: 63852012 @ Email: chijoln@moe.edu.sg

Date : 5 January 2026 Ref : 20260LN_007

2026 CCA Schedule (Term 1): Dance Inc 3 (SYF members)

¢ Please take note that there will be no CCA for P5 students on 9 February due to P5 Camp.

Term/ Week Date / Day Teacher(s)-in-charge

Term 1 Week 1 5 Jan, Mon - No CCA

Term 1 Week 2 12 Jan, Mon

Term 1 Week 3 19 Jan, Mon

Mdm Li Ning

Term 1 Week 4 26 Jan, Mon 215-5.15 pm PAL ROOM 2 (OIC)

Ms Yeo Chun Hui

Term 1 Week 5 2 Feb, Mon

Term 1 Week 6 9 Feb, Mon

Term 1 Week 7 16 Feb, Mon — No CCA due to CNY celebration

Term 1 Week 8 23 Feb, Mon

Mdm Li Ning

Term 1 Week 9 2 Mar, Mon 2.15-5.15 pm PAL ROOM 2 (01€)

Ms Yeo Chun Hui

Term 1 Week 10 9 Mar, Mon

Mdm Li Ning
(OIC)

March Holiday 16,17,18 Mar

Mon-Wed 9.00-12.00 pm PAL ROOM 2




